

I Addendum Issued										
Item	Bid Schedule		Engineer's Estimate			Cal Stripe Inc., Colton		Sterndahl Ent., Sun Valley		contractor ave
	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	
1	Mobilization	LS	1.0	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$33,000.00
2	Safety and Security	LS	1.0	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$15,000.50
3	Remove Existing Pavement Marking	SF	6,200.0	\$1.00	\$6,200.00	\$1.75	\$10,850.00	\$4.00	\$24,800.00	\$17,825.00
4	Accumulated Rubber Removal	SF	107,500.0	\$0.65	\$69,875.00	\$0.08	\$8,600.00	\$0.40	\$43,000.00	\$25,800.00
5	Pavement Marking: Single Coat, with Reflective Media	SF	260,000.0	\$0.80	\$208,000.00	\$1.05	\$273,000.00	\$0.85	\$221,000.00	\$247,000.00
6	Pavement Marking: Single Coat, without Reflective Media	SF	220,000.0	\$0.55	\$121,000.00	\$0.34	\$74,800.00	\$0.70	\$154,000.00	\$114,400.00
7	Pavement Marking: Two Coat, with Reflective Media	SF	4,200.0	\$1.80	\$7,560.00	\$1.65	\$6,930.00	\$3.00	\$12,600.00	\$9,765.00
8	Pavement Marking: Two Coat, without Reflective Media	SF	900.0	\$1.50	\$1,350.00	\$0.90	\$810.00	\$3.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,755.00
	Total Bid				\$458,985.00		\$405,991.00		\$523,100.00	\$464,545.50
	Total Base Bid Identified on Bid Form						\$405,991.00		\$523,100.00	
	Cal Stripe, Inc.									
	2040 E. Steel Road, Colton, CA 92324									
	License: 685387 (A)									
	DIR: 1000001100									
	Contractors Attending the Mandatory Pre-Bid Job Walk:									
	Cal Stripe, Inc.									
	Sterndahl Enterprises									